HQ

COMMAND PLATOON

Heroic Senior Officer
Master Crafted Bolt Pistol
Power Weapon

2 Guardsmen w/Missile Launcher

Vox-Caster

Grenade Launcher

Transport: Chimera
Multi-Laser
Pintle Storm Bolter
Improved Comms
Hull Mtd Heavy Bolter

Anti-tank Support Squad
3x Lascannons

Anti-tank Support Squad
3x Missile Launchers

Mortar Support Squad

SANCTIONED PSYKERS
Sanctioned Psyker
Sanctioned Psyker
Sanctioned Psyker

COMMISSARS
Commissar 1
Power Sword
Bolt Pistol

Commissar 2
Bolt Pistol
Power Fist

Commissar 3

Bolt Pistol
Power Weapon

TOTAL

POINTS

70
16
5
15
5
8
70
10
10
20
5

35
75

35
60

80

12
12
12

40

20

40

TOTAL

519

36

46

61

46

708
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